REV DATE DRAWN BY CHECKED nce DCN/DESCRIPTION

NDTES: (UNLESS DTHEQWISE SPECII—_IED) A 9/03 | J. ROMIE E030462/INITIAL RELEASE
L

| - 3 4 » e / S

5?34Xé®<4X
— 4X 16X o
|
|
|
|
3X 3X 3X R — P :
a1 T
G875 — (o e L. G9Esk :
— | |
- o l IX SR AX : 3X 8X 8X =t
b 67694 e :
|| e ' e | [ il |
|
/ ' l
|
|
C X |
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
o X pd

|
- -
|
|
|
e :
16X 16X |
|
—» 5 D0R0S27 40m TM STOP 53 |
24 4Y45Y5 1 4 |LEE P/N C012X250PHBR |[COMPRESSION SPRING PHOSPHOR BRONZE 50 :
36 1/4-20 X 1,50 SHCS STAINLESS o1l |
7 8 |U-C COMP C-2020-NA [1/4-20 X 1. 25 SHCS Aq PLATED SST 50 |
SX B8X 8X 12 1/4-20 X 1. 00 SHCS STAINLESS 49 :
18 1/4-20 X .75 SHCS STAINLESS 48 |
@ 4 1/4-20 X .50 LG, 100° CSINKSTAINLESS 47 |
' ' 4 1/4-20 X . 50 SHCS STAINLESS 46 :
\/ \_// 06 1/4 LOCK WASHER STAINLESS 49 |
) 56 1/4 FLAT WASHER STAINLESS a2 1]
8 | UC COMP. C-402-NA |4-40 X 1. 25 SHCS Ag PLATED SST 43 :
7 | UC COMP. C-412 NA 14-40 X . 75 SHCS Ag PLATED SST 42 |
15 4-40 X . /75 SHCS STAINLESS 41 |
1 D030142 GIN GIN ETM TOP BRACKET 40 :
8 4-40 X . 375 SHCS STAINLESS 39 |
30 #4 | OCK WASHER STAINLESS 38 |
30 #4 FLAT WASHER STAINLESS 37 :
— REF DO304¢6/ GIN GIN ETM MOVING F IXTURE] 36 |
REF GIN GIN ETM 39 |
A/R . 0100"DIA STEEL MUSIC WIRE 34 :
5 DO1008S SPRING PLUNGER 33 |
REF D9/0180 WINCH FIXTURE 32 |
REF DO00O35 MAGNE T&DUMEB, SANDING F IX, 31 :
S X REF| D961412 SET SCREW TOOL 30 |
REF DO00O36 MAGNE T-TO-DUMB., F IXT co |
@ 5 DO000693 SENSOR/ACTUATOR ASSY, LG, £8 :
[: P D960134 LOS CLAMP, SUSP. BLOCK c/ [:|
3 6 D9/007/5 DUMBBELL STANDOFF c6 |
] 6 D960501 MAGNET S :
— 1 pDO10213 BEAMSPLITTER SAFETY STOP c4 |
| 3>< 3>< 3>< 4 D9/031°2 SAFETY STOP, COND, SMALL c3 |
1 D010185 40M TM GUIDE ROD P2 :
| 8>< P DO30119 GINGIN ETM WIRE STANDOFF 21 |
—— @@@ REF DO30118 GINGIN ETM GUIDE ROD FIX 0| 2|
REF DO30117/ GIN GIN ETM RING ASSY. 19 Z:
_ X X X REF|  D030182 GIN GIN ETM RING FIXTURE 18] &,
. r 2 D010180 40M_TM SIDE STIFFENER PL zig

- s pDO1017/9 40M TM FRONT STIFFENER 16
Q! o= j 5X I | D010178 40M_TM WIRE CLAMP 5| |
I_J [[[ N 1 po01017/7 40M TM SUSPENSTON BLOCK 14 |
| | 1 DOP0E81 GIN GIN ITM TOP PLATE 13 :
- 1 D020670 GIN GIN ITM H, A TOP PLATE 12| |,
4 DOPOEEY GIN GIN ITM H. A SPACER 11 |
, c DO30115 GIN GINETM HEAD HOLD, SIDE 10 :
1 DO30111 GIN GINETM HEAD HOLD, TOP o1 7|
1 p03011°2 GIN GINETM HEAD HOLD., BOT, 8 :
| 4 pO1017/0 40M TM CORNER BRACKET AR
| 8>< 8>< 8>< c DO30114 GIN GIN ETM CRADLE 6 -<:
I N e e e S~ e s i N (A K WPUD [ o O I syon A | RNNP= N AN AR e SO | s ] e N I 2 D030143 GIN GIN ETM FACE BRACKET 5 |
__________ 1 c DO30116 GIN GIN ETM LEG, BACK 4 :
c D030381 GIN GIN ETM LEG, FRONT 3 |
_ \ WWLWJ( e 1 DO30113 GIN GIN ETM CAGE BASE c |
i | ) = 1 DO10164 40M _TM BASE PLATE 1 |
S\ @ L/ \ylll oY REGD IDENTIFYING ND OR DESCRIPTION SPCTF ICATION o |
S PARTS LIST |
= - - - - DIMENSIONG ARE TN TNCHES APPROVALS DATE || T(5[] CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY :
o _ 4561 e T SSACHUSETTS TNSTITOTE OF TeomoLtsy|
| : A t  XX=,03 % |
A ———————————————————————————— DO NOT SCALE DRAWING B SUSPENSIDN A:
_ - o NEXT ASSEMBLY MATERTAL ASSEMELY |
NONE SIZE REV |
FILE LOCATION FINISH - DOBO 1 1 O A :
4>< 4>< 4>< 8>< 8>< 8>< /home/dcc/oocs/DO30110. pdf SCALE NTS SHEET 1 0OF 1 :
|
|
|
|




